

SAMRAT FORGINGS LIMITED \_\_\_\_

CIN: L28910PB1981PLC056444

Regd. Office & Unit I : Village & P.O. Ghollu Majra, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. Mohali, Punjab - 140506 India Unit II (Machining Division) : Village & P.O. Bhankarpur, Distt. Mohali, Punjab - 140 201 India Tel. (P.B.X.) : +91-92572 40444, E-mail: info@samratforgings.com Website: www.samratforgings.com



SFL/2023-24/296

Dated: 12.12.2023

То

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: SCRIP CODE - 543229

## Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate – Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 and based on intimation received from Mas Services Limited (Registrar & Share Transfer Agent) to us today i.e. December 12, 2023 (copy whereof is enclosed herewith), we provide the following details of the share certificates reported to have been lost/misplaced by the Shareholder/Claimant:

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No's	No. of shares
1	N Naresh Kumar (Deceased)	0000486	00001453	000761301 - 000761350	50

Name of Claimant : Sakuntala Bai

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Samrat Forgings Limited

(Sandeep Kumar) Company Secretary FCS 9075

Encl: As above

Ref. MAS/SO1/INW.NO.398048/SO10000486 /M05

DATE: -12/12/2023

BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400001

Unit : SAMRAT FORGINGS LIMITED

SUB : INFORMATION OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

This is to inform you that below mentioned shareholders has/have reported loss of shares certificate and requested to the company for issuance of duplicate shares certificates. The details of the same are given below:-

Details of the shares is given below:-

: FOLIO NO . ST CEDT .	END CDD-	: ST.DIST : END.DIST : SHARE			
SI.CERI :	END.CERT	: ST.DIST :	END.DIST : SHARE		
:0000486 .00001452		: 000761301: 000761350: 50			
.00001453	00001453	: 000761301:	000761350 . 50		
			000,0100.00		
NAME OF GUIDERING					
NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - N	NARESH KUM	AR (Deceased)	)		

NAME OF CLAIMANT :- SAKUNTALA BAI

Thanking You and assuring you of our best attention at all time.

Yours Faithfully,

for MAS SERVICES LTD

RAJEEV SENGAR (EXTN. 235) PS:Please quote our reference number in all correspondences.